PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
AMENDMENT NO. 3

P

Project Name: Edward K. “Duke” Ellington Eiementary Date: February 14, 2006 (Board Approval)
Project Location: 243 N. Parkside, Chicago Project Number; C1305
Owner Agency: Chicago Public Schools Agreement PS Number: PS625

signature not required — required for user-dir. changes
Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date
Project Services: Architect of Record Portfolio Manager: Ray Giderof
L N _ o

This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBCC, constitutes

Amendment No. 3 to the Agreement referenced above. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Consultant Name: Schroeder Murchie Niemiec
Gazda-Auskalnis Architects

Phone Number:  (312) 829-3355 PU‘L&E(L@(A’ 0% .71 06

Contact Name: Ken Schroeder E tant Signature, Title & Date

County of cCQO K
State of L (Seal of Notary)

N ORFICIAT 8B ™1 Subscribed and sworn to before me

NANCY GONZALEZ _ |
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF Iunois §  this 22 dayof __Mayen 20006
COMMISSION EXPIRES 3-6-2008 | L

My i My commission expires _ 3~ - 2008

Notary Public

i

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE:
- The Consultant will provide additional services. The additional services involve providing editable AutoCad drawings
updated to include the architectural as-built conditions based on construction administration documents including RFls,
ASKs, and construction notes.
COMPENSATION
- The Consultant’s fee is increased by a lump sum amount of $9,600.
Budget Code: CPS-15/ 03-64-21-521100
TOTAL: $9,600.00

X_1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or
2. The change is germane to the original Agreement as signed, or
3. The change is in the best interest of the PBCC and authorized by laws.

o s {If Réﬁuired) Date




